CIRCULATION

Total Books 1973 -
1972 -

REGISTRATION

Resident
Added

STATISTICAL REPORT

February, 1973

Adult

25,777
25.564

28,443
865

29,308

Withdrawn

674

28,634

TECHNICAL PROCESSING

Cataloging

New books added
New titles added
Books withdrawn
Books mended

1,322
546
590

1,705

Youth Juvenile Total
2,791 13,173 41,741
3,002 12,965 41,535

Non-Resident 1,155
Added 27
1,182
Withdrawn 53
1,129

Acquisitions

Books checked in
Pamphlets checked in
Telephone directories
Microfilm reels

Gifts

Y-Date

383,845
367,013

29,763

1,109
266
34

31



