STATISTICAL REPORT

February, 1973

CIRCULATION

	<u>Adult</u>	Youth	<u>Juvenile</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Y-Date</u>
Total Books 1973 - 1972 -	25,777 25.564	2,791 3,002	13,173 12,965	41,741 41,535	383,845 367,013
REGISTRATION					
Resident Added	28,443 <u>865</u> 29,308		n-Resident Added	$ \begin{array}{r} 1,155 \\ \hline 27 \\ \hline 1,182 \end{array} $	
Withdrawn	$\frac{674}{28,634}$	7	Withdrawn	53 1,129	29,763

TECHNICAL PROCESSING

Cataloging	Acquisitions
<u></u>	

New books added	1,322	Books checked in	1,109
New titles added	546	Pamphlets checked in	266
Books withdrawn	590	Telephone directories	34
Books mended	1,705	Microfilm reels	3
		Gifts	31